CLUB HUB & AFTER-SCHOOL SCHEDULE

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

MONDAY

Check-In Begins
Breakfast
Study Hall Begins

Check-In Ends

Study Hall Ends
Lunch
Lunch Cleanup

Program

Snack
Program
After-School Begins
Program
Dinner
Dinner Cleanup

Club Closes

TUESDAY

Check-In Begins
Breakfast
Study Hall Begins

Check-In Ends

Study Hall Ends
Lunch
Lunch Cleanup

Program

Snack
Program
After-School Begins
Program
Dinner
Dinner Cleanup

Club Closes

WEDNESDAY

Check-In Begins
Breakfast
Study Hall Begins

Check-In Ends

Study Hall Ends
Lunch
Lunch Cleanup

Program

Snack
Program
After-School Begins
Program
Dinner
Dinner Cleanup

Club Closes

THURSDAY

Check-In Begins
Breakfast
Study Hall Begins

Check-In Ends

Study Hall Ends
Lunch
Lunch Cleanup

Program

Snack
Program
After-School Begins
Program
Dinner
Dinner Cleanup

Club Closes

FRIDAY

Check-In Begins
Breakfast
Study Hall Begins

Check-In Ends

Study Hall Ends
Lunch
Lunch Cleanup

Program

Snack
Program
After-School Begins
Program
Dinner
Dinner Cleanup

Club Closes

ALTERNATING WEDNESDAYS
November 11, 2020 - GROUP A
November 18, 2020 - GROUP B

December 2, 2020 - GROUP A
December 9, 2020 - GROUP B
December 16, 2020 - GROUP A
CLUB CLOSINGS
November 2nd - 6th, 2020
November 25th
November 26th
November 27th

December 23rd 2020 - January 1st 2021

PROGRAM DURATION
Begin Date:
Monday, November 9th 2020
End Date:

Tuesday, December 22nd 2020



