

## CLUB HUB & AFTER-SCHOOL SCHEDULE

Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday		Alternating Wednesdays	
7:00 AM									November 11, 2020 - GROUP A		
7:30 AM	Check-In Begins		Check-In Begins		Check-In Begins		Check-In Begins		November 18, 2020 - GROUP B		
8:00 AM	Breakfast		Breakfast		Breakfast		Breakfast		December 2, 2020 - GROUP A		
8:30 AM	Study Hall Begins		Study Hall Begins		Study Hall Begins		Study Hall Begins		December 9, 2020 - GROUP B		
9:00 AM	Check-In Ends		Check-In Ends		Check-In Ends		Check-In Ends		December 16, 2020 - GROUP A		
9:30 AM									Club Closings		
10:00 AM									November 2nd - 6th, 2020		
10:30 AM									November 25th		
11:00 AM									November 26th		
11:30 AM	Study Hall Ends		Study Hall Ends		Study Hall Ends		Study Hall Ends		November 27th		
12:00 PM	Lunch		Lunch		Lunch		Lunch		December 23rd 2020 - January 1st 2021		
12:30 PM	Lunch Cleanup		Lunch Cleanup		Lunch Cleanup		Lunch Cleanup		Program Duration		
1:00 PM	Program		Program		Program		Program		Begin Date:		
1:30 PM									Monday, November 9th 2020		
2:00 PM	Snack		Snack		Snack		Snack		End Date:		
2:30 PM	Program		Program		Program		Program		Tuesday, December 22nd 2020		
3:00 PM	After-School Begins		After-School Begins		After-School Begins		After-School Begins				
3:30 PM	Program		Program		Program		Program				
4:00 PM	Dinner		Dinner		Dinner		Dinner				
4:30 PM	Dinner Cleanup		Dinner Cleanup		Dinner Cleanup		Dinner Cleanup				
5:00 PM	Club Closes		Club Closes		Club Closes		Club Closes				
5:30 PM											
6:00 PM											